3. 0  Presentation from the Academic Registrar

  Makerere University will hold the 62nd Graduation ceremony from 16th to 20th January 2012. Below is the breakdown of the awards. 

	
	
	Male 
	Female
	Total

	1
	PHD
	  28
	  14



	42

	2
	Masters Degree
	  646
	384
	1,032



	3
	Postgraduate Diploma
	   15

	03
	  18

	4
	Undergraduate Diploma
	  105                 
	154

	   259



	5
	Undergraduate Programmes


	 5079

	4592

	  9671


	
	GRAND  TOTAL
	5873

(53.3%)
	5149  

(46.7%)             
	11,022

(100%)




